
MS Girls - 1.25 Cross Country
Grinnell Invitational         Ahrens Recreation Complex, Grinnell, IA     Thursday, September 12, 2013

 Place             School              1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1            Grinnell              1    4    7   15   16   17   22   =  43     8:18      0:57
    2              Pella               2    5   11   19   20   23   26   =  57     8:27      0:58
    3        Benton Community          3   10   14   18   28   36   41   =  73     8:35      1:13
    4            Oskaloosa             8    9   13   25   30   33   40   =  85     8:41      0:56
    5          Williamsburg            6   12   21   24   27   32   34   =  90     8:42      0:51
    6            Montezuma            29   35   37   38   39   44        = 178     9:33      0:40
    7            Knoxville            31   42   43   45   46   47        = 207    10:23      2:13

 Incomplete Teams:  Belle Plaine

 Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm

   1   1 8  Bailee Kriegel    Grinnell              7:45  6:12
   2   2 8  Annika Pingel     Pella                 7:52  6:18
   3   3 8  Sophia Gilbert    Benton Community      7:54  6:19
   4   4 8  Mairead Brownell  Grinnell              8:09  6:31
   5   5 8  Erica Bossard     Pella                 8:10  6:32
   6   6 7  Emily Jensen      Williamsburg          8:12  6:33
   7   7 8  Sienna Durr       Grinnell              8:16  6:37
   8   8 8  Anna Jones        Oskaloosa             8:17  6:37
   9   9 7  Aleeya Cheney     Oskaloosa             8:20  6:40
  10  10 7  Leah Van Weelden  Benton Community      8:26  6:45
  11  11 7  Makayla Kruse     Pella                 8:29  6:47
  12  12 7  Mia Kittelson     Williamsburg          8:29  6:47
  13  13 7  Veronica Bolibaug Oskaloosa             8:35  6:52
  14  14 7  Holli Schulte     Benton Community      8:37  6:54
  15  15 7  Julia Chamberland Grinnell              8:38  6:54
  16  16 8  Gracee Kivett     Grinnell              8:42  6:58
  17  17 8  Phoenix Chang-Rop Grinnell              8:48  7:02
  18  18 7  Madelyn Schadle   Benton Community      8:48  7:02
  19  19 7  Lizzy Bruxvoort   Pella                 8:51  7:04
  20  20 7  Patience Dykstra  Pella                 8:51  7:05
  21  21 8  Kaden Brenneman   Williamsburg          8:52  7:05
  22  22 7  Sandra Skouson    Grinnell              8:53  7:06
  23  23 8  Erica Halstead    Pella                 8:54  7:07
  24  24 7  MacKenzie O'Neil  Williamsburg          8:56  7:09
  25  25 7  Kirby Nelson      Oskaloosa             8:58  7:11
  26  26 8  Kinzi Vanwyk      Pella                 9:00  7:12
  27     8  Maddie Canfield   Pella                 9:01  7:13
  28     7  Lexie Townsend    Grinnell              9:03  7:14
  29  27 7  Sydney Rebelsky   Williamsburg          9:03  7:14
  30  28 8  Laura Maschino    Benton Community      9:08  7:18
  31  29 8  Olivia Jones      Montezuma             9:09  7:19
  32     8  Ava Rowe          Pella                 9:11  7:21
  33     8  Juliana Vangorp   Pella                 9:12  7:21
  34  30 7  Rachel Alderson   Oskaloosa             9:13  7:22
  35     7  Caroline Bradley  Pella                 9:14  7:23
  36  31 8  Taylor Purvis     Knoxville             9:17  7:26
  37  32 7  Meredith Malloy   Williamsburg          9:19  7:27
  38  33 7  Ashley Kindley    Oskaloosa             9:22  7:29
  39  34 7  Taylor Hummer     Williamsburg          9:26  7:33
  40  35 8  Ciara Hirsch      Montezuma             9:27  7:34
  41  36 7  Olivia Wilson     Benton Community      9:30  7:36
  42  37 8  Jolene Lectenberg Montezuma             9:35  7:40
  43     8  Makenna Goemaat   Pella                 9:37  7:41
  44     7  Samara Harvey     Williamsburg          9:44  7:47
  45     8  Emma Harrington   Grinnell              9:44  7:47
  46     8  Lily Roozeboom    Pella                 9:45  7:48
  47     7  Maggie Renaud     Pella                 9:46  7:49
  48  38 7  Amber Lectenberg  Montezuma             9:47  7:49
  49     8  Maggie Levandoski Grinnell              9:49  7:51
  50  39 7  Katie Meythaler   Montezuma             9:49  7:51
  51     7  Ashton Bohlen     Belle Plaine          9:49  7:51
  52     7  Elizabeth Schrode Pella                 9:49  7:51
  53  40 8  Breanni Winegar   Oskaloosa             9:49  7:51
  54     7  Brittney Ropes    Pella                 9:50  7:52
  55     8  Rebecca Crawford  Grinnell              9:50  7:52
  56     8  Chloe Baumann     Grinnell              9:51  7:53
  57     7  Leah Wilcox       Oskaloosa             9:56  7:57
  58     8  Marta Iverson     Oskaloosa             9:59  7:59
  59     7  Payton Bone       Pella                 9:59  7:59
  60     8  Emily Grahek      Oskaloosa            10:00  8:00
  61     8  Naomi Tripp       Pella                10:01  8:01
  62     8  Madeline Webb     Pella                10:02  8:01
  63     7  McKenzie Jeter    Williamsburg         10:02  8:02
  64  41 8  Sammie Boyles     Benton Community     10:03  8:02
  65  42 7  Emery Neer        Knoxville            10:06  8:05
  66     8  Anna Tindal       Williamsburg         10:06  8:05
  67     7  Victoria Voss     Oskaloosa            10:10  8:08
  68     8  Brynn Vanderbeek  Pella                10:14  8:11
  69     7  Sydney Anderson   Grinnell             10:15  8:12
  70     7  Emily Schreur     Pella                10:16  8:13
  71  43 8  Grace Loscher     Knoxville            10:17  8:13
  72     8  Bailey Barnard    Benton Community     10:21  8:17
  73     7  Lydia Taylor      Pella                10:23  8:18
  74     7  Lydia Verhey      Pella                10:23  8:19
  75     8  Marisa Bieschke   Benton Community     10:35  8:28
  76  44 7  Samantha Broadsto Montezuma            10:36  8:29
  77     7  Lindsey Blommers  Pella                10:38  8:30
  78     7  Katherine Leathem Grinnell             10:45  8:36
  79  45 7  Maddy Mead        Knoxville            10:47  8:38
  80     7  Bethany Vandussel Pella                11:09  8:55

  81     7  Emma Sinclair     Williamsburg         11:13  8:58
  82     7  Bethany Finnegan  Williamsburg         11:17  9:01
  83  46 7  Jordan Salato     Knoxville            11:31  9:12
  84     8  Elyse Striegel    Belle Plaine         11:41  9:21
  85  47 8  Bailey Vandekamp  Knoxville            11:46  9:24
  86     7  Mira Shaver       Grinnell             11:47  9:25
  87     7  Makenzie Payne    Oskaloosa            11:49  9:27
  88     8  Hailey Mills      Benton Community     11:49  9:27
  89     7  Gabi Criscuolo    Pella                12:04  9:39
  90     8  Rebekah Fyfe      Pella                12:08  9:43
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MS Girls - 1.25 Cross Country
Grinnell Invitational         Ahrens Recreation Complex, Grinnell, IA     Thursday, September 12, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grinnell                        Score =   43
    1    Bailee Kriegel, 8           7:45    6:12
    4    Mairead Brownell, 8         8:09    6:31
    7    Sienna Durr, 8              8:16    6:37
   15    Julia Chamberland, 7        8:38    6:54
   16    Gracee Kivett, 8            8:42    6:58
   17    Phoenix Chang-Roper, 8      8:48    7:02
   22    Sandra Skouson, 7           8:53    7:06
         Lexie Townsend, 7           9:03    7:14
         Emma Harrington, 8          9:44    7:47
         Maggie Levandoski, 8        9:49    7:51
         Rebecca Crawford, 8         9:50    7:52
         Chloe Baumann, 8            9:51    7:53
         Sydney Anderson, 7          10:15   8:12
         Katherine Leathem-Rietz, 7  10:45   8:36
         Mira Shaver, 7              11:47   9:25

  2) Pella                           Score =   57
    2    Annika Pingel, 8            7:52    6:18
    5    Erica Bossard, 8            8:10    6:32
   11    Makayla Kruse, 7            8:29    6:47
   19    Lizzy Bruxvoort, 7          8:51    7:04
   20    Patience Dykstra, 7         8:51    7:05
   23    Erica Halstead, 8           8:54    7:07
   26    Kinzi Vanwyk, 8             9:00    7:12
         Maddie Canfield, 8          9:01    7:13
         Ava Rowe, 8                 9:11    7:21
         Juliana Vangorp, 8          9:12    7:21
         Caroline Bradley, 7         9:14    7:23
         Makenna Goemaat, 8          9:37    7:41
         Lily Roozeboom, 8           9:45    7:48
         Maggie Renaud, 7            9:46    7:49
         Elizabeth Schroder, 7       9:49    7:51
         Brittney Ropes, 7           9:50    7:52
         Payton Bone, 7              9:59    7:59
         Naomi Tripp, 8              10:01   8:01
         Madeline Webb, 8            10:02   8:01
         Brynn Vanderbeek, 8         10:14   8:11
         Emily Schreur, 7            10:16   8:13
         Lydia Taylor, 7             10:23   8:18
         Lydia Verhey, 7             10:23   8:19
         Lindsey Blommers, 7         10:38   8:30
         Bethany Vandusseldorp, 7    11:09   8:55
         Gabi Criscuolo, 7           12:04   9:39
         Rebekah Fyfe, 8             12:08   9:43

  3) Benton Community                Score =   73
    3    Sophia Gilbert, 8           7:54    6:19
   10    Leah Van Weelden, 7         8:26    6:45
   14    Holli Schulte, 7            8:37    6:54
   18    Madelyn Schadle, 7          8:48    7:02
   28    Laura Maschino, 8           9:08    7:18
   36    Olivia Wilson, 7            9:30    7:36
   41    Sammie Boyles, 8            10:03   8:02
         Bailey Barnard, 8           10:21   8:17
         Marisa Bieschke, 8          10:35   8:28
         Hailey Mills, 8             11:49   9:27

  4) Oskaloosa                       Score =   85
    8    Anna Jones, 8               8:17    6:37
    9    Aleeya Cheney, 7            8:20    6:40
   13    Veronica Bolibaugh, 7       8:35    6:52
   25    Kirby Nelson, 7             8:58    7:11
   30    Rachel Alderson, 7          9:13    7:22
   33    Ashley Kindley, 7           9:22    7:29
   40    Breanni Winegar, 8          9:49    7:51
         Leah Wilcox, 7              9:56    7:57
         Marta Iverson, 8            9:59    7:59
         Emily Grahek, 8             10:00   8:00
         Victoria Voss, 7            10:10   8:08
         Makenzie Payne, 7           11:49   9:27

  5) Williamsburg                    Score =   90
    6    Emily Jensen, 7             8:12    6:33
   12    Mia Kittelson, 7            8:29    6:47
   21    Kaden Brenneman, 8          8:52    7:05
   24    MacKenzie O'Neil, 7         8:56    7:09
   27    Sydney Rebelsky, 7          9:03    7:14
   32    Meredith Malloy, 7          9:19    7:27
   34    Taylor Hummer, 7            9:26    7:33
         Samara Harvey, 7            9:44    7:47
         McKenzie Jeter, 7           10:02   8:02
         Anna Tindal, 8              10:06   8:05
         Emma Sinclair, 7            11:13   8:58
         Bethany Finnegan, 7         11:17   9:01

  6) Montezuma                       Score =  178
   29    Olivia Jones, 8             9:09    7:19
   35    Ciara Hirsch, 8             9:27    7:34
   37    Jolene Lectenberg, 8        9:35    7:40
   38    Amber Lectenberg, 7         9:47    7:49
   39    Katie Meythaler, 7          9:49    7:51
   44    Samantha Broadston, 7       10:36   8:29

  7) Knoxville                       Score =  207
   31    Taylor Purvis, 8            9:17    7:26
   42    Emery Neer, 7               10:06   8:05
   43    Grace Loscher, 8            10:17   8:13
   45    Maddy Mead, 7               10:47   8:38
   46    Jordan Salato, 7            11:31   9:12
   47    Bailey Vandekamp, 8         11:46   9:24

 Incomplete Teams:

 Belle Plaine
   51    Ashton Bohlen, 7            9:49      7:51
   84    Elyse Striegel, 8           11:41     9:21
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